NUFARM LTD.

ISIN: AUOO0000ONUF3 WKN: NUF
Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:08 5y

Price 7.00

4.62 AUD

Difference (2] 0.43% (0.02)

.50

General attributes £.00
ISIN AU00000ONUF3 " |'1
Symbol NUF |

L 5.50 k h IL
Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange J ’ﬁ
Currency AUD 5.00 ' ‘ r'ﬁ
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / ’" 'L ﬂ
Health 450 ' ‘
Security Stock
type M
Market cap 1,086 EUR 4.00 |
(m) |
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 350
UHD) '

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.61 AUD (1,990)
4.63 AUD (6,314)
4.59 AUD

4.65 AUD

4.55 AUD

4.60 AUD
4.606582 AUD
569,069
2,621,577.84
1,788

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NUF3&ID_NOTATION=28530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a36bff5a623b5a0ca9d9f19a3e20f7d17da9c87d903fbb251820bf3f009bf0ad&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ae9b9b3cf232fbb1&time=1721370527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76f1067d09c9b475df127824043cf9a5450ea68e0d05c4cdbe3672ab1b175642&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cceb7ea3564e9db3e&time=1721370527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c161cfb7677c1fceb37a33139e78e3e8752ba308bba40ed9dee1bf7ac7a806&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d35ada8f8a480f966&time=1721370527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=135accf05143a28d85ad5984ea46b688b3fdb3b8968deb32645abe24530ef188&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3108d9cb19afdf601&time=1721370527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1209c61da5f0418c0db1cfb33b4a19ce36b2dbd2ca619558c5ed5fc59f0937b7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=363c340b49935846b&time=1721370527&tool=RSC

NUFARM LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
4.62 AUD

Difference

General attributes

0.43% (0.02)

ISIN AUOOOOO0ONUF3

Symbol NUF

Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange

Currency AUD

Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,086 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.61 AUD (1,990)
Ask (Ask size) 4.63 AUD (6,314)
Open 4.59 AUD
High 4.65 AUD
Low 4.55 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.60 AUD
VWAP 4.606582 AUD
Volume (pcs) 569,069
Trading volume 2,621,577.84
Number of trades 1,788
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.54% -14.81% +3.37%
Perf (abs.) -0.60 -0.80 +0.15
Beta 0.50 0.50 0.18

Volatility 25.02 25.36 32.70

ERSTE

Group

7.00

6.50

6.00

5.00 F ‘ "

4.50

K
\l

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 2.78 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 2.76 EUR
18

Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 2.84 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 2.78 EUR

18

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/07/ 20:51 2.85USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

4.57 AUD (531,160
4.64 AUD (791,206
5.06 AUD (991,271
5.02 AUD (997,381

4.33 AUD (2024/05/23

)
)
)
)
5.99 AUD (2024/03/07)
)
)
)

(
5.99 AUD (2024/03/07
4.29 AUD (2023/10/31

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492035

NUFARM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

11

2024/07/ 08:10 2.78 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:09 2.84 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 4.62 AUD 2.62
18

1,788
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379547738

NUFARM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

PN\ Nufarm |

Contact Details
NUFARM

103-105 Pipe Road - 3026 LAVERTON
NORTH, VIC

Telefon: +61 (03) 9282 1000
Fax: +61 (03) 9282 1007

E-mail:
corporate.information@au.nufarm.com

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:corporate.information@au.nufarm.com
mailto:corporate.information@au.nufarm.com
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